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FOOD CONTACT INFORMATION

AGENCY CONTACT NAME CONTACT EMAIL

Abbotsford School District Frankie Soto fsoto@abbotsford.k12.wi.us

Adams-Friendship School District Vicki Marcucci marcucci_v@afasd.net

Alma Center School District Deb Barton deb_barton@achm.k12.wi.us

Almond-Bancroft School District Trina Warzynski twarzynski@abschools.k12.wi.us

Altoona School District Bernie Allen ballen@altoona.k12.wi.us

Amery School District Stacy Nelson nelsons@amerysd.k12.wi.us

Antigo Unified School District Sarah A DuBore sdubore@antigoschools.org

Appleton Area School District Monica Pomasl pomaslmonica@aasd.k12.wi.us

Arcadia School District Ellen Bartow bartowe@arcadia.k12.wi.us

Ashwaubenon School District Kaitlin Tauriainen ktauriainen@ashwaubenonk12.org

Augusta School District Jayne Yule jyule@augusta.k12.wi.us

AGENCY CONTACT NAME CONTACT EMAIL

Baraboo School District Mary A Loveless mloveless@barabooschools.net

Beaver Dam Unified Schools Stephanie Young youngs@bdusd.org

Believers In Christ Chawnett Hicks Chawnett.hicks@yahoo.com

Beloit School District Jo Ann Armstrong jmiller@sdb.k12.wi.us

Beloit Turner School District Roni Stapelmann stapelmannr@turnerschools.org

Birchwood School District Raemi Hrdlicka rhrdlicka@birchwood.k12.wi.us

Black Hawk School District Rhonda Lincicum linrho@hawk.k12.wi.us

Black River Falls Schools Connie Seiber connie.seiber@brf.org

Blair-Taylor School District Kim Tenneson tennek@btsd.k12.wi.us

Bonduel School District Brad Grayvold grayvbra@bonduel.k12.wi.us

Boscobel United Methodist Church Sarah Pegram pegram@centurylink.net

Bowler School District Heidi Rickert heidirickert@bowler.k12.wi.us

Boys & Girls Club - Wisconsin Rapids Heather Khachani hkhachani@bgcwra.org

Boys & Girls Club of Langlade County Hilary Messer-Franz office@bgclang.org

Boys & Girls Club of Tri-County Melissa Hilke mhilke@bgctric.org

Boys & Girls Clubs of Greater Milwaukee Lucas Hutchens lucas.hutchens@bgcmilwaukee.org

Boys & Girls Clubs of West-Central Wisconsin Kyle Crosby KyleC@bgcwcw.org

Boys and Girls Club Fox Valley Jill Pierret alaborde@bgclubfoxvalley.org

Boys and Girls Club of the Wausau Area Kim Larsen kiml@bgclub.com

Bruce School District Patrick Sturzl psturzl@bruce.k12.wi.us

Burlington School District Ruth Schenning rschenning@basd.k12.wi.us
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Cadott Community School District Debra Zais zaisd@cadott.k12.wi.us

Cameron School District Martha Jacobs mjacobs@cameron.k12.wi.us

Cashton School District Laurie J Geier geier.laurie@cashton.k12.wi.us

Chequamegon School District Lexi Witt lwitt@csdk12.net

Chippewa Falls School District Melissa Panchyshyn panchymj@chipfalls.org

Clear Lake School District Penny Kobernick pkobernick@clwarriors.org

Clinton School District Liz Leedle elleedle@clintonwis.com

Clintonville School District Karleen Brei kbrei@clintonville.k12.wi.us

Colby School District Laurie Hesgard lhesgard@colby.k12.wi.us

Columbus School District Laura Austin Laustin@columbus.k12.wi.us

Crivitz School District Stacey Cooper Scooper@crivitz.k12.wi.us

Cudahy School District Kim Peronto kimberly.peronto@compass-usa.com

Cumberland School District Gary Puig gpuig@csdmail.com

AGENCY CONTACT NAME CONTACT EMAIL

De Pere School District Deb Pockl dpockl@depere.k12.wi.us

Delavan-Darien School District Anthony Klein aklein@ddschools.org

DeSoto Area School District Betsy Knutson bknutson@desoto.k12.wi.us

Dodgeville School District Christina Lindner clindner@draschools.org

AGENCY CONTACT NAME CONTACT EMAIL

Eau Claire Area School District Mandy Brackett mbrackett@ecasd.us

Elcho School District Charlie Ferrigno cferrigno@elchoschool.org

Elkhorn School District Ellen Leasure leasel@elkhorn.k12.wi.us

Evansville School District Jamie Merath merathj@evansville.k12.wi.us

AGENCY CONTACT NAME CONTACT EMAIL

Flambeau School District Carrie Anderson carrie.anderson@flambeauschools.org

Fond du Lac School District Christopher Manfred manfredc@fonddulac.k12.wi.us

Fort Atkinson School District Christina Oswald oswaldc@fortschools.org

Frederic School District Amy Herman hermana@frederic.k12.wi.us

AGENCY CONTACT NAME CONTACT EMAIL

Gilman School District Linda Disher ldisher@GILMAN.K12.WI.US

Granton Area School District Charlotte R Johnson JOHNSONC@GRANTON.K12.WI.US

Green Bay School District Amanda Frisque arfrisque@gbaps.org

Greenfield School District Jean Krause lschneider@greenfield.k12.wi.us

Gresham School District Denise Guex dguex@gresham.k12.wi.us



WISCONSIN SCHOOL AGENCIES A-Z
FOOD CONTACT INFORMATION

AGENCY CONTACT NAME CONTACT EMAIL

Hillsboro School District Carolyn Kannenberg carolyn.kannenberg@hillsboroschools.org

Horicon School District Kim Waech kwaech@horicon.k12.wi.us

Howard Suamico School District Laura Rowell laurrowe@hssdschools.org

AGENCY CONTACT NAME CONTACT EMAIL

Independence School District Annette Sorenson sorensona@indps.k12.wi.us

Irwin and Robert Goodman Community Ctr. Becky Steinhoff becky@goodmancenter.org

AGENCY CONTACT NAME CONTACT EMAIL

Janesville School District Jim Degan jdegan@janesville.k12.wi.us

Jefferson School District Rebecca Blyth blythr@sdoj.org

AGENCY CONTACT NAME CONTACT EMAIL

Kaukauna Area School District Leslie Willems willemsl@kaukaunasd.org

Kenosha Common School District Cindy Gossett cgossett@kusd.edu

Kickapoo Area School District Tina Nelson tnelson@kickapoo.k12.wi.us

AGENCY CONTACT NAME CONTACT EMAIL

Lac du Flambeau School District Amelia Zimmer azimmer@ldfschool.org

LaCrosse School District Marilyn Volden mvolden@lacrossesd.org

LaFarge School District Meaghan D Gustafson gustafsonm@lafarge.k12.wi.us

Lake Geneva-Genoa UHS George Chironis george.chironis@badger.k12.wi.us

Lancaster School District Laurie Simmons johanningj@lancastersd.k12.wi.us

Loyal School District Jared A Zemke jzemke@loyal.k12.wi.us

AGENCY CONTACT NAME CONTACT EMAIL

Madison Metropolitan School District Dustin Lundt dlundt@madison.k12.wi.us

Manitowoc School District Shawn M Alfred alfreds@mpsd.k12.wi.us

Marinette School District Amy Mailand amailand@marinette.k12.wi.us

Marion School District Holly Bembenek holly.bembenek@marion-mustangs.org

Marshall School District Robert Chady bchady@marshallschools.org

Marshfield School District Stacey Weichelt weichelts@marshfieldschools.org

Mauston School District Susan Goyette sgoyette@maustonschools.org

Mayville School District Nikki J Williams nwilliams@mayville.k12.wi.us

Medford School District Audra J Brooks brookau@medford.k12.wi.us

Melrose Mindoro School District Sarah O McAdams mcadams@mel-min.k12.wi.us

Menasha School District Susan Malesa malesas@mjsd.k12.wi.us
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Menominee Indian School District Robert Ferguson rferguson@misd.k12.wi.us

Menomonie School District Michelle Kloser michelle_kloser@msd.k12.wi.us

Middleton-Cross Plains School District Amy Jungbluth ajungbluth@mcpasd.k12.wi.us

Milwaukee Center for Independence Joan Blaney jblaney@mcfi.net

Milwaukee Public School District Becca Smessaert smessara@milwaukee.k12.wi.us

Mondovi School District Robin A Becker rbecker@mondovi.k12.wi.us

Monroe School District Eric Ekum ericekum@monroe.k12.wi.us

AGENCY CONTACT NAME CONTACT EMAIL

Necedah Area School District Sherri Kobs skobs@necedahschools.org

Neenah Joint School District Jill Cascarano jill.cascarano@neenah.k12.wi.us

Neillsville School District Carolyn Orlowski corlowski@neillsville.k12.wi.us

Nekoosa School District Lynn Knight lynn_knight@nekoosa.k12.wi.us

New Lisbon School District Lisa Anderson lisa_anderson@newlisbon.k12.wi.us

New London School District Joseph Marquardt jmarquar@newlondon.k12.wi.us

North Crawford School District Jennifer Kapinus jkapinus@ncrawford.k12.wi.us

North Fond du Lac School District Christopher Manfred cmanfred@nfdlschools.org

Norwalk-Ontario-Wilton School District Kristi Schlafer kschlafer@now.k12.wi.us

AGENCY CONTACT NAME CONTACT EMAIL

Onalaska School District Kerry E Johnson johke@onalaskaschools.com

Oneida Nation School System Jesse Padron jpadron@oneidanation.org

Oregon School District Sarah Tomasiewicz setomasiewicz@oregonsd.net

Oshkosh Area School District Nicole Howard nicole.howard@oshkosh.k12.wi.us

Owen-Withee School District Belinda Stratton bstratton@owk12.org

AGENCY CONTACT NAME CONTACT EMAIL

Phillips School District Terra Gastmann tgastmann@phillipsk12.wi.us

Port Edwards School District Lisa M Moen moenli@pesd.k12.wi.us

Prairie du Chien Area School District Will Zeeh zeehwi@pdc.k12.wi.us

Prairie Farm School District Linda Stehling lstehling@prairiefarm.k12.wi.us

Prentice School District Randy Bergman randy@prentice.k12.wi.us

Pulaski School District Caitlin Harrison crharrison@pulaskischos.org
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Racine Unified School District Cheryl Herman Cheryl.Herman@rusd.org

Red Cliff Band of Lake Superior Chippewa Vincent M. Bresette Butch.Bresette@redcliff-nsn.gov

Reedsburg School District Jennifer Jennings jjennings@rsd.k12.wi.us

Rhinelander School District Patricia Karaba karabpat@rhinelander.k12.wi.us

Ripon School District Jonah Adams adamsj@ripon.k12.wi.us

River Ridge School District Nancy Fassbinder fassbinna@rrsd.k12.wi.us

River Ridge School District Peggy Post ppost@riverdale.k12.wi.us

Royall School District Kristi Shore shorek@royall.k12.wi.us

AGENCY CONTACT NAME CONTACT EMAIL

Thorp School District Dawn Mlejnek dmlejnek@thorp.k12.wi.us

Tigerton School District Beth Rogowski brogowski@tigerton.k12.wi.us

Tomah Area School District Jesse Bender jessebender@tomah.education

Trevor Wilmot Consolidated Grade School Melissa Cook cookMR@twc.k12.wi.us

Tri-County Area School District Tammie Weis tammieweis@tcpenguin.net

Turtle Lake School District Jean Pabst jpabst@turtlelake.k12.wi.us

Twin Lakes #4 School District Angela Yttri yttri@twinlakes.k12.wi.us

AGENCY CONTACT NAME CONTACT EMAIL

Salem School District Susan Jarvis jarvisus@salem.k12.wi.us

Seneca School District Michelle Updike mupdike@seneca.k12.wi.us

Sharon Joint. #11 School District Michele Vara sarand@sharon.k12.wi.us

Shawano School DIstrict Robert Reed taher@shawanoschools.com

Sheboygan Area School District Meredith L Nitka mnitka@sasd.net

Shell Lake School District Joshua Schmidt schmidtj@shelllake.k12.wi.us

Shullsburg School District Karen Hoppman khoppman@shullsburg.k12.wi.us

Siena Catholic Schools Chris Joch cjoch@sienacatholicschools.org

Siren School District Tiffany Battisti tbattisti@siren.k12.wi.us

Sparta Area School District Cindy L Thesing cthesing@spartan.org

St. Croix Falls School District Lynette Larson larsoly@scfschools.com

St. Francis School District Andy Daniels adaniel@sfsd.k12.wi.us

Stanley-Boyd School District Renee Mahal rmahal@s-bschools.org

Stevens Point School District Lori A Epstein lepstein@pointschools.net

Superior School District Jamie Wilson jamie.wilson@superior.k12.wi.us

Suring Public School District Amy Hermsen hermam@suringk12.org
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Unity School District Rebecca Frisby rfrisby@unity.k12.wi.us

UW Hospitals & Clinics Authority Cassie Vanderwall cvanderwall@uwhealth.org

AGENCY CONTACT NAME CONTACT EMAIL

Wabeno School District Thomas Swearingen tswearingen@wabeno.k12.wi.us

Walworth Joint School District #1 Karie Bourke Karie.Bourke@walworth.k12.wi.us

Washburn School District Lori Fibert lfibert@washburn.k12.wi.us

Watertown Unified School District Sheila Price prices@watertown.k12.wi.us

Waukesha School District (serving at Ban-
ting, Bethesda, Hadfield, Heyer, Hawthorne, 
Lowell and Whittier)

Sheri Stack sstack@waukesha.k12.wi.us

Wausau School District Karen Fochs kfochs@wausauschools.org

Wautoma Area School District Tami Stansbury stansburyt@wautoma.k12.wi.us

Wauzeka Steuben School District Carol Roth rothcaro@wauzeka.k12.wi.us

Webster School District Lisa D. Smith lsmith@webster.k12.wi.us

West Allis School District Steve M Kosnar kosns@wawmsd.org

West Bend Parks & Recreation Abby Padilla maynardj@ci.west-bend.wi.us

Westby School District Jennifer Buros jennifer.buros@westby-norse.org

Westfield School District Joyce Gaulke joyce.gaulke@westfieldpioneers.org

Weston School District Diane Parrish parrish@weston.k12.wi.us

Weyauwega-Fremont School District Cindy Billington cbillington@wfsd.k12.wi.us

White Lake School District Aleshia Missall amissall@whitelake.k12.wi.us

Whitehall School District Ellen Bartow bartowe@whitehallsd.k12.wi.us

Whitewater Unified School District Lisa Griep lgriep@wwusd.org

Wisconsin Dells School District Greg Heller gheller@sdwd.k12.wi.us

Wisconsin Rapids School District Elizabeth Messerli elizabeth.messerli@wrps.net

Wonewoc Center School District Sharon H Ennis ennisha@wc.k12.wi.us

AGENCY CONTACT NAME CONTACT EMAIL

Viroqua Area School District Kristi Ethridge ethkri@viroquahawk.org

AGENCY CONTACT NAME CONTACT EMAIL

YMCA of Dane County-Northeast Joanne Marquez jmarquez@ymcadane.org


